@ Western Export

INVOICE
AUG232024

APPLICANT

XIAMEN HUARUI ZHONGYING TRADING COMPANY
LTD. ADDRESS: ROOM 1802, CHANNEL PEARL
SQUARE, NO.99 YILAN ROAD, SIMING DISTRICT,
XIAMEN,FUJIAN, CHINA

CONTRACT L/C NUMBER/ INVOICE
NUMBER ORDER NUMBER NUMBER
WC1381 2901L.C24000209 WC1381

PRODUCT

SYP 2x4 BLOCKS

SYP 2x6 BLOCKS

SYP 2x8/10/12 BLOCKS

DESTINATION: CFR QINGDAO, CHINA

BENEFICIARY

WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA

V5H 0B7

QUANTITY PRICE/M3
20.640m3 $115

199.080m3 $120

304.350m3 $130

524.070m3

TOTAL
$2,373.60

$23,889.60

$39,565.50

$65,828.70



