

INVOICE AUG232024

APPLICANT

XIAMEN HUARUI ZHONGYING TRADING COMPANY LTD. ADDRESS: ROOM 1802, CHANNEL PEARL SQUARE, NO.99 YILAN ROAD, SIMING DISTRICT, XIAMEN,FUJIAN, CHINA BENEFICIARY WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION 2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE BURNABY, BC, CANADA V5H 0B7

CONTRACT	L/C NUMBER/	INVOICE
NUMBER	ORDER NUMBER	NUMBER
WC1381	2901LC24000209	WC1381

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	PRICE/M3	TOTAL
SYP 2x4 BLOCKS	20.640m3	\$115	\$2,373.60
SYP 2x6 BLOCKS	199.080m3	\$120	\$23,889.60
SYP 2x8/10/12 BLOCKS	304.350m3	\$130	\$39,565.50
	524.070m3		\$65,828.70
DESTINATION: CFR QINGDAO, CHINA			